Funding

Maximum Funding Cap — for levy paying employers with
a pay bill of over £3m. This is the maximum fee that a
training provider can claim from their levy account over
the period of the apprenticeship programme

Levy payers will benefit from an annual £15k levy
allowance.

Levy payers will also receive a 10% monthly top-up
to their levy accounts

Team

Leader/Supervisor

Apprenticeship

£5,000.00

Funding Band 12
Operations/Depart
mental Manager

Apprenticeship

£9,000.00

Funding Band 30 -

Chartered

Manager Degree

Apprenticeship

£27,000.00

Funding Band 21 -
Senior Leader
Masters Degree
Apprenticeship

£18,000

Funding Band 12 -

Junior
Management
Consultant
Apprenticeship

£9,000.00

Funding Band 8 -

Business
Administrator
Apprenticeship

£5,000.00

. APPRENTICESHIP FUNDING AND NAVIGATING LARS - APRIL 2018

Funding band 8 -

Funding Band 12 -
Associate Project
Manager
Apprenticeship

£9,000.00

Employers with a pay bill less than £3m will pay a 10%
contribution.

Employers with fewer than 50 employees who
employ 16-18 year old apprenticeship will not have to
make a contribution to the cost of training

Incentives to employers
Recruiting a 16-18 year old apprentice

£500.00

£1,000.00

£900.00

£1,000.00

£2,700.00

£1,000.00

£1,800.00

£1,000.00

£900.00

£1,000.00

£500.00

£1,000.00

£900.00

£1,000.00

Recruiting a 19-24 year old apprentice previously in care
or with an Education, Health and Care Plan

Incentives to Training Providers/HEI’'s

If the employer recruits a 16-18 year old apprentice

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

If the employer recruits a 19-24 year old apprentice
previously in care or with an Education, Health and Care

Plan

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

Chartered
Management
Institute
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Using the LARS https://hub.fasst.org.uk/Learning%20Aims/Pages/default.aspx to find the Standards you want to deliver:

1. Click on the box "Only the Following Aims"

2. Click on Apprenticeships box

3. Press Search - this will take you to a new page
4. Click on Standards Tab at the top

5. Standards are all listed numerically

Listed below are the CMI Apprenticeship Standards currently available

Sector Apprenticeship Standard Level Published LARS code for providers
Leadership & Management Senior Leader Master’s Degree Apprenticeship 27-Feb-18 236
Leadership & Management Chartered Manager Degree Apprenticeship 08-Oct-15 55
Leadership & Management Operations/Departmental Manager 01-Jun-16 104
Leadership & Management Team Leader/Supervisor 01-Jun-16 105
Management Consultancy Junior Management Consultant 01-Aug-15 83
Administration Business Administrator 18-Sept-17 196
Project Management Associate Project Manager 01-Aug-16 128
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Chartered
Management
Institute
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