APPRENTICESHIP FUNDING AND NAVIGATING LARS – APRIL 2018

Funding	Funding band 8 - Team Leader/Supervisor Apprenticeship	Funding Band 12 Operations/Depart mental Manager Apprenticeship	Funding Band 30 - Chartered Manager Degree Apprenticeship	Funding Band 21 - Senior Leader Masters Degree Apprenticeship	Funding Band 12 - Junior Management Consultant Apprenticeship	Funding Band 8 - Business Administrator Apprenticeship	Funding Band 12 - Associate Project Manager Apprenticeship
Maximum Funding Cap – for levy paying employers with a pay bill of over £3m. This is the maximum fee that a training provider can claim from their levy account over the period of the apprenticeship programme Levy payers will benefit from an annual £15k levy allowance. Levy payers will also receive a 10% monthly top-up to their levy accounts	£5,000.00	£9,000.00	£27,000.00	£18,000	£9,000.00	£5,000.00	£9,000.00
Employers with a pay bill less than £3m will pay a 10% contribution. Employers with fewer than 50 employees who employ 16-18 year old apprenticeship will not have to make a contribution to the cost of training	£500.00	£900.00	£2,700.00	£1,800.00	£900.00	£500.00	£900.00
Incentives to employers Recruiting a 16-18 year old apprentice	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
Recruiting a 19-24 year old apprentice previously in care or with an Education, Health and Care Plan	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
Incentives to Training Providers/HEI's							
If the employer recruits a 16-18 year old apprentice	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
If the employer recruits a 19-24 year old apprentice previously in care or with an Education, Health and Care Plan	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00



Using the LARS https://hub.fasst.org.uk/Learning%20Aims/Pages/default.aspx to find the Standards you want to deliver:

- 1. Click on the box "Only the Following Aims"
- 2. Click on Apprenticeships box
- 3. Press Search this will take you to a new page
- 4. Click on Standards Tab at the top
- 5. Standards are all listed numerically

Listed below are the CMI Apprenticeship Standards currently available

Sector	Apprenticeship Standard	Level	Published	LARS code for providers
Leadership & Management	Senior Leader Master's Degree Apprenticeship	7	27-Feb-18	236
Leadership & Management	Chartered Manager Degree Apprenticeship	6	08-Oct-15	55
Leadership & Management	Operations/Departmental Manager	5	01-Jun-16	104
Leadership & Management	Team Leader/Supervisor	3	01-Jun-16	105
Management Consultancy	Junior Management Consultant	4	01-Aug-15	83
Administration	Business Administrator	3	18-Sept-17	196
Project Management	Associate Project Manager	4	01-Aug-16	128

